
Wolverton Mountain PeaceKeepers

Shoot Date: 5/14/2016
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Final

ALIAS                                    
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Stage 4 
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Time 
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Final 

Time

Sunday, May 29, 2016 12:04:45 PM

Monthly Match - May 14, 2016

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final

Ol #4 ES 22.80 20.98 26.94 23.05 24.55 23.42 141.741 1

Stumptown Kid BW 32.67 22.29 22.06 23.58 23.20 27.93 151.732 1

Lil' Italy SR 26.24 29.66 28.20 27.40 24.40 23.54 159.443 1

Big Iron Buster FCD 24.62 26.12 26.49 28.30 27.63 33.61 166.774 1

Aftrmth CTB 26.18 28.46 30.68 30.82 31.54 31.77 179.455 1

Harley Ryder SD 29.80 26.04 45.91 28.29 27.09 26.92 184.056 1

Buck McGee ES 29.44 30.72 32.81 33.37 29.58 31.00 186.927 2

Evergreen Rose LS 34.32 31.26 29.83 29.45 40.45 32.20 197.518 1

Flying Cowboy FC 31.94 35.39 34.82 31.17 40.25 32.32 205.899 1

Jenn Tillie LBW 34.72 33.14 51.04 35.42 38.85 34.18 227.3510 1

Jumpoff Joe ES 33.14 33.30 35.45 38.30 44.92 42.26 227.3711 3

Hellgate F 34.60 49.44 36.83 34.87 38.70 38.13 232.5712 1

Fire Mountain FCG 36.89 48.54 37.76 48.29 35.52 44.43 251.4313 1

Celilo ES 41.32 39.97 51.33 35.53 40.94 48.05 257.1414 4

Dimestore Dandy FC 52.02 38.13 73.50 33.10 29.64 39.20 265.5915 2

John Cameron SSD 45.34 46.62 37.92 76.42 34.08 36.73 277.1116 1

Bill Letz 49 51.70 43.74 47.64 46.44 43.72 46.66 279.9017 1

Coburg Kid 49 36.17 35.77 49.36 63.80 48.44 55.33 288.8718 2

Mattie Jean GD 52.50 43.65 54.78 45.88 45.44 53.58 295.8319 1

Moab Mark D 46.34 35.83 67.26 89.02 39.58 46.39 324.4220 1

Treekop Pop SS 51.69 48.46 56.75 61.06 52.25 56.63 326.8421 1

Lone Fiddler 49 108.63 57.72 55.32 59.24 39.34 51.96 372.2122 3

Washougal Will VT 61.07 60.72 70.73 76.10 67.24 75.39 411.2523 1

Sharon LSS 85.04 63.41 90.22 93.25 61.97 63.68 457.5724 1

Pop's Double Trouble WR 83.68 92.19 91.05 72.43 78.53 92.69 510.5725 1
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Ol #4

22.80 20.98 26.94 23.05 24.55 23.42 141.74

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
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Stumptown Kid

32.67 22.29 22.06 23.58 23.20 27.93 151.73

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
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Lil' Italy

26.24 29.66 28.20 27.40 24.40 23.54 159.44

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
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Big Iron Buster

24.62 26.12 26.49 28.30 27.63 33.61 166.77

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

28.6127.6328.3026.4926.1224.62
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Aftrmth

26.18 28.46 30.68 30.82 31.54 31.77 179.45

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
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Harley Ryder

29.80 26.04 45.91 28.29 27.09 26.92 184.05

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

26.9227.0928.2935.9126.0424.80
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Buck McGee

29.44 30.72 32.81 33.37 29.58 31.00 186.92

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

31.0029.5833.3732.8130.7229.44
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Elder Statesman
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Evergreen Rose

34.32 31.26 29.83 29.45 40.45 32.20 197.51

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

32.2035.4529.4529.8331.2629.32
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Ladies Senior
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Flying Cowboy

31.94 35.39 34.82 31.17 40.25 32.32 205.89

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

32.3235.2531.1729.8235.3931.94
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Jenn Tillie

34.72 33.14 51.04 35.42 38.85 34.18 227.35

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

34.1833.8535.4236.0433.1434.72
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Jumpoff Joe

33.14 33.30 35.45 38.30 44.92 42.26 227.37

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
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Hellgate

34.60 49.44 36.83 34.87 38.70 38.13 232.57

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

38.1338.7034.8736.8339.4434.60
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Fire Mountain

36.89 48.54 37.76 48.29 35.52 44.43 251.43

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

39.4335.5243.2937.7648.5436.89
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Celilo

41.32 39.97 51.33 35.53 40.94 48.05 257.14

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
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Dimestore Dandy

52.02 38.13 73.50 33.10 29.64 39.20 265.59

Misses: 3

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

24.2024.6428.1028.5028.1337.02
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John Cameron

45.34 46.62 37.92 76.42 34.08 36.73 277.11

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
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Bill Letz

51.70 43.74 47.64 46.44 43.72 46.66 279.90

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

46.6643.7246.4447.6443.7446.70
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Coburg Kid

36.17 35.77 49.36 63.80 48.44 55.33 288.87

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

45.3343.4453.8039.3635.7736.17
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Mattie Jean

52.50 43.65 54.78 45.88 45.44 53.58 295.83

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

53.5845.4445.8854.7843.6552.50
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Moab Mark

46.34 35.83 67.26 89.02 39.58 46.39 324.42

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

41.3939.5839.0242.2635.8336.34
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Treekop Pop

51.69 48.46 56.75 61.06 52.25 56.63 326.84

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
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21

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Lone Fiddler

108.63 57.72 55.32 59.24 39.34 51.96 372.21

Misses: 6

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

51.9639.3449.2450.3247.7268.63
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Washougal Will

61.07 60.72 70.73 76.10 67.24 75.39 411.25

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

65.3967.2476.1070.7360.7261.07
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Veteran (80+)
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1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Sharon

85.04 63.41 90.22 93.25 61.97 63.68 457.57

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

58.6861.9793.2575.2263.4180.04
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Pop's Double Trouble

83.68 92.19 91.05 72.43 78.53 92.69 510.57

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

82.6973.5372.4386.0577.1983.68
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18Misses: 10 21 21

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Overall Match Stage 5 Stage 6

7 10

Penalties: 1 1 4 2 0 3

40.51 38.46 41.59 41.58 38.91 40.32Average Stage Time:

M Safety: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Final Results by Category Main Match 
Sunday, May 29, 2016 12:05:45 PM 5/14/2016 Page 1 of 2 

Category  Stage 1  Stage 2  Stage 3  Stage 4  Stage 5  Stage 6  Totals  

Standing ALIAS                    Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Timek Time  

 Category: Cattle Baron 
 1 Aftrmth 5 26.18 28.46 30.68 30.82 31.54 31.77 179.45 
 Category: Frontier Cartridge Gun Fighter 
 1 Fire Mountain 13 36.89 48.54 37.76 48.29 35.52 44.43 251.43 

 Category: Silver Sr Duelist 
 1 John Cameron 16 45.34 46.62 37.92 76.42 34.08 36.73 277.11 

 Category: Veteran (80+) 
 1 Washougal Will 23 61.07 60.72 70.73 76.10 67.24 75.39 411.25 

Category: Wrangler 1 Pop's 

Double Trouble 25 83.68 92.19 91.05 72.43 78.53 92.69 510.57 

 Category: Grande Dame 
 1 Mattie Jean 19 52.50 43.65 54.78 45.88 45.44 53.58 295.83 

 Category: Elder Statesman 
 1 Ol #4 1 22.80 20.98 26.94 23.05 24.55 23.42 141.74 
 2 Buck McGee 7 29.44 30.72 32.81 33.37 29.58 31.00 186.92 

 3 Jumpoff Joe 11 33.14 33.30 35.45 38.30 44.92 42.26 227.37 

 4 Celilo 14 41.32 39.97 51.33 35.53 40.94 48.05 257.14 

 Category: Ladies Senior 
 1 Evergreen Rose 8 34.32 31.26 29.83 29.45 40.45 32.20 197.51 

 Category: Senior 
 1 Lil' Italy 3 26.24 29.66 28.20 27.40 24.40 23.54 159.44 

 Category: Ladies SilverSenior 
 1 Sharon 24 85.04 63.41 90.22 93.25 61.97 63.68 457.57 

 Category: Silver Senior 
 1 Treekop Pop 21 51.69 48.46 56.75 61.06 52.25 56.63 326.84 

 Category: Ladies B Western 
 1 Jenn Tillie 10 34.72 33.14 51.04 35.42 38.85 34.18 227.35 

 Category: B Western 
 1 Stumptown Kid 2 32.67 22.29 22.06 23.58 23.20 27.93 151.73 

 Category: Senior Duelist 
 1 Harley Ryder 6 29.80 26.04 45.91 28.29 27.09 26.92 184.05 

 Category: Frontier Cartrid 
 1 Flying Cowboy 

ge 
9 31.94 35.39 34.82 31.17 40.25 32.32 205.89 

 2 Dimestore Dandy 15 52.02 38.13 73.50 33.10 29.64 39.20 265.59 

 Category: FC Duelist 
 1 Big Iron Buster 4 24.62 26.12 26.49 28.30 27.63 33.61 166.77 

 Category: Frontiersman 
1 Hellgate 

Category: Duelist 

12 34.60 49.44 36.83 34.87 38.70 38.13 232.57 

1 Moab Mark 20 46.34 35.83 67.26 89.02 39.58 46.39 324.42 

 
       Category: 49r 
 1 Bill Letz 17 51.70 43.74 47.64 46.44 43.72 46.66 279.90 

2 Coburg Kid 18 36.17 35.77 49.36 63.80 48.44 55.33 288.87 

 3 Lone Fiddler 22 108.63 57.72 55.32 59.24 39.34 51.96 372.21 


